Cardenals Love Machine Amigos SOB Minions

pos Player Sal $ Left pos Player Sal $Left | pos Player Sal $ Left | pos Player Sal $ Left pos Player Sal $ Left
1 of |CARLSON,D $22 240.00f of |GRISHAM,T $10 252.00| of |DUVALLA $3 259.00| of GARCIAAV $5 257.00| 2ss/of | TAYLOR,C 10.00 252.00
2 of |O'NEILL,T $6 234.00f of |BADERH $1 251.00| 1B \WALKER,C $1 258.00| of YASTRZEMSKI,M $11 246.00 ¢ MOLINAY 10.00 242.00
3 of |REYNOLDS,B $10 224.00| 2ss/of |[ROJAS,J $6 245.00| 2B |INDIA,J $10 248.00| 1B HOSMER,E $8 238.00] of |HAPP, 10.00 232.00
4| 2b/ss |RODGERS,B $10 214.00 ¢ |INARVAEZ,0 $1 244.00| 2b/3b MCMAHON,R $8 240.00| 2B \WONG,K $5 233.00 p |GALLEGOS,G 2.00 230.00
5 c KELLY,C $1 213.00/ 3b |WISDOM,P $10 234.00| c |STEPHENSON,T $10 230.00|/ 3B ARENADO,N $35 198.00 p | BEDNAR,D 13.00 217.00
6 c NOLAA $2 211.00| 1b |ALONSO,P $27 207.00| of |PEDERSON,J $13 217.00/ SS SWANSON,D $3 195.00 p | DESCLAFANLA 5.00 212.00
7 2b |HOERNER,N $10 201.00 p |FRIEDM $13 194.00] 23/ss | URIAS,L $1 216.00|] c¢ |STALLINGS,J $3 192.00 p ALCANTARAS 10.00 202.00
8 of |SENZEL,N $10 191.00 p |ROGERS,TR $12 182.00| 2b/ss |CHISHOLM,J $1 215.000 p |WEBB,L $2 190.00 p KERSHAW,C 21.00 181.00
9 p KNEBEL,C $10 181.00 p |FLORO,D $10 172.00| p |PAGAN,E $2 213.00| p |WAINWRIGHT,A $3 187.00
10 p FLAHERTY,J $15 166.00 p |GALLEN,Z $13 159.00 p |MILEY,W $13 200.00f p TREINEN,B $1 186.00
11 p HUDSON,DK $10 156.00 p |WOOD,A $10 149.00) p |URIAS,J $6 194.00
12 p LUGO,J $3 191.00
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pos Player Sal $ Left pos Player Sal $Left | pos Player Sal $ Left | pos Player Sal $ Left pos Player Sal $ Left
1| 2b/ss |[TURNER,T 39.00 223.00( 2b/of EDMAN,T 10.00, 252.00f of SANCHEZJE 11.00, 251.00| of SANCHEZJE 11.00/ 251.00/ 3b |RILEY,A 15.00 247.00
2 c SMITH,W 12.00, 211.00| 1b |GOLDSCHMIDT,P 36.000 216.00f c | CONTRERAS,W 10.00, 241.00f c |CONTRERAS,W 10.00/ 241.00/ 1b |VOTTO,J 8.00 239.00
3 ss |CRAWFORD,B 10.00, 201.00| 123b |[FLORES,W 1.00| 215.00f of |SOTO,J 15.00, 226.00| of |SOTO,J 15.001 226.00| 12/ss CRONENWORTH, 12.00 227.00
4 of |COOPER,G 1.00 200.00{ ss/3b FARMER,K 1.00| 214.00( 1b |BELL,J 12.000 214.00| 1b |BELL,J 12.00, 214.00/ of |JOE,C 10.00 217.00
5| 3blof BRYANTK 21.00/ 179.00 c |DIAZE 10.00, 204.00f 3b 'MACHADOM 32.00 182.00f 3b MACHADO,M 32.000 182.00f of |CASTELLANOS,N 28.00 189.00
6 of |HAMPSON,G 10.00, 169.00| of |BELLINGER,C 10.00, 194.00f ss ROJASM 2.00| 180.00( ss ROJASM 2.00| 180.00f of SMITH,DM 10.00 179.00
7 | 23/ss KIM,H 3.00, 166.00] 3b |HAYES,K 10.00, 184.00 23b ESCOBAR,E 5.00 175.00| 23b ESCOBAR,E 5.00 175.00 ¢ |KNIZNERA 1.00 178.00
8 p WOODRUFF,B 6.00) 160.00| 1b/of 'WADE,L 10.00, 174.00f p |MORTON,C 25.00 150.00f p |MORTON,C 25.00| 150.00 p |MCGEE,J 13.00 165.00
9 p DARVISH,Y 11.00, 149.00] 1b |CRON,CJ 18.000 156.00f p |BURNES,C 29.000 121.00f p |BURNES,C 29.00| 121.00 p |JANSEN,K 18.00 147.00
10 p WALKER,T 9.00, 140.00 p |MELANCON,M 12.000 144.00f p GONSOLIN,T 3.00, 118.00| p | GONSOLIN,T 3.000 118.00 p |HOUSERA 1.00 146.00
11 p MARQUEZ,G 8.00/ 132.00 p | MAHLET 13.000 131.00f p |ANDERSON,I 10.000 108.00f p |ANDERSON,I 10.00 108.00 p |PERALTAF 8.00 138.00
12 p DOVAL,C 10.000 122.00 p |LAUERE 10.000 121.00f p CLEVINGERM 1.000 107.00f p CLEVINGERM 1.00| 107.00 p |STROMAN,M 16.00 122.00
13 p FINNEGAN,K 10.000 112.00 p |BUEHLERW 15.00, 106.00 p |LOPEZP 19.00 103.00
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